Schedules are read from left to right. Schedule indicates DEPARTURE times.
If you need to get off the bus at another stop along the route, ask the driver and they will be happy to stop.

A.M. SHUTTLE » MONDAY-FRIDAY ONLY » 6:20 A.M. - 2:10 P.M.

Commons |

6:20A.M.
7:20 A.M.
8:20A.M.
9:20A.M.
10:20 A.M.

11:20 A.M.

1:25PM.

Commons Il

6:25A.M.
7:25 A.M.
8:25A.M.
9:25A.M.

10:25 A.M.
11:25AM.

1:30 PM.

Auto Tech
Building
6:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
9:30A.M.
10:30A.M.

11:30 A.M.

Rehab/Draft

Barn

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

STUAC

6:35A.M.
7:35A.M.
8:35A.M.

9:35AM.

10:35AM.
11:35AM.

12:45 PM.

1:35 PM.

Charlton

6:38 A.M.
7:38 AM.
8:38 A.M.
9:38 A.M.
10:38 A.M.
11:38 A.M.
12:48 PM.
1:38 PM.

Western

6:50 A.M.
7:50 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
9:50 AM.
10:50 A.M.
11:50 A.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:50 P.M.

English

6:55A.M.
7:55 A.M.
8:55A.M.
9:55AM.
10:55 A.M.
11:55 A.M.
1:05 PM.
1:55 PM.

DETIRY
Complex/
Aquaculture
Center

7:05A.M.
8:05A.M.
9:05 A.M.
10:05 A.M.
11:05 A.M.

1:15 PM.

BY REQUEST

Dollar
General
& Copper
Turret

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

STUAC/
Library

7:15AM.
8:15A.M.
9:15AM.
10:15AM.
11:15AM.

1:20 PM.

P.M. SHUTTLE » MONDAY-FRIDAY

Commons |

2:20 PM.
3:20 PM.
4:20 P.M.
5:20 PM.
6:40 PM.
7:20 PM.
8:00 P.M.
8:40 P.M.
9:25 P.M.
9:50 PM.

Commons I

2:25 PM.
3:25 PM.
4:25 PM.
5:25 PM.
6:45 P.M.
7:25 PM.
8:05 PM.
8:45 PM.
9:30 P.M.
9:55 PM.

Auto Tech
Building
2:30 PM.
3:30 PM.
4:30 PM.
5:30 PM.

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

Rehab/Draft

Barn

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

STUAC

2:35 PM.
3:35 PM.
4:35 PM.
5:35 PM.
6:55 P.M.
7:35 PM.
8:15 PM.
8:55 PM.
9:40 P.M.

10:05 P.M.

Charlton

2:38 PM.
3:38 PM.
4:38 P.M.
5:38 PM.
6:58 P.M.
7:38 PM.
8:18 PM.
9:00 P.M.
9:45 PM.

10:10 P.M.

ONLY »

Western

2:50 PM.
3:50 PM.
4:50 PM.
5:50 PM.
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

2:20 P.M. - 10:10 P.M.

English

2:55 PM.
3:55 PM.
4:55 PM.
5:55 PM.
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Dairy
Complex/
Aquaculture
Center

3:05 P.M.
4:05 P.M.
5:05 P.M.

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Dollar
General
& Copper
Turret

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST

BY REQUEST
7:05 PM.
7:45 PM.
8:25 PM.
9:10 P.M.

STUAC/
Library

3:15 P.M.
4:15 PM.
5:15 PM.
6:35 PM.
7:15PM.
7:55 PM.
8:35PM.
9:20 P.M.

MAX Shuttle | 315.684.6097 | morrisville.edu/max






