

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Schedules are read from left to right. *Schedule indicates* <u>DEPARTURE times</u>. If you need to get off the bus at another stop along the route, <u>ask the driver</u> and they will be happy to stop.

A.M. SHUTTLE » MONDAY-FRIDAY ONLY » 6:20 A.M 2:10 P.M.											
Commons I	Commons II	Auto Tech Building	Rehab/Draft Barn	STUAC	Charlton	Western	English	Dairy Complex/ Aquaculture Center	Dollar General & Copper Turret	STUAC/ Library	
6:20 A.M.	6:25 A.M.	6:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	6:35 A.M.	6:38 A.M.	6:50 A.M.	6:55 A.M.	7:05 A.M.		7:15 A.M.	
7:20 A.M.	7:25 A.M.	7:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	7:35 A.M.	7:38 A.M.	7:50 A.M.	7:55 A.M.	8:05 A.M.	BY REQUEST	8:15 A.M.	
8:20 A.M.	8:25 A.M.	8:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	8:35 A.M.	8:38 A.M.	8:50 A.M.	8:55 A.M.	9:05 A.M.	BY REQUEST	9:15 A.M.	
9:20 A.M.	9:25 A.M.	9:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	9:35 A.M.	9:38 A.M.	9:50 A.M.	9:55 A.M.	10:05 A.M.	BY REQUEST	10:15 A.M.	
10:20 A.M.	10:25 A.M.	10:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	10:35 A.M.	10:38 A.M.	10:50 A.M.	10:55 A.M.	11:05 A.M.	BY REQUEST	11:15 A.M.	
11:20 A.M.	11:25 A.M.	11:30 A.M.	BY REQUEST	11:35 A.M.	11:38 A.M.	11:50 A.M.	11:55 A.M.				
				12:45 P.M.	12:48 P.M.	1:00 P.M.	1:05 P.M.	1:15 P.M.	BY REQUEST	1:20 P.M.	
1:25 P.M.	1:30 P.M.		BY REQUEST	1:35 P.M.	1:38 P.M.	1:50 P.M.	1:55 P.M.	BY REQUEST			

P.M. SHUTTLE » MONDAY-FRIDAY ONLY » 2:20 P.M 10:10 P.M.											
Commons I	Commons II	Auto Tech Building	Rehab/Draft Barn	STUAC	Charlton	Western	English	Dairy Complex/ Aquaculture Center	Dollar General & Copper Turret	STUAC/ Library	
2:20 P.M.	2:25 P.M.	2:30 P.M.	BY REQUEST	2:35 P.M.	2:38 P.M.	2:50 P.M.	2:55 P.M.	3:05 P.M.	BY REQUEST	3:15 P.M.	
3:20 P.M.	3:25 P.M.	3:30 P.M.	BY REQUEST	3:35 P.M.	3:38 P.M.	3:50 P.M.	3:55 P.M.	4:05 P.M.	BY REQUEST	4:15 P.M.	
4:20 P.M.	4:25 P.M.	4:30 P.M.	BY REQUEST	4:35 P.M.	4:38 P.M.	4:50 P.M.	4:55 P.M.	5:05 P.M.	BY REQUEST	5:15 P.M.	
5:20 P.M.	5:25 P.M.	5:30 P.M.	BY REQUEST	5:35 P.M.	5:38 P.M.	5:50 P.M.	5:55 P.M.			6:35 P.M.	
6:40 P.M.	6:45 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	6:55 P.M.	6:58 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	7:05 P.M.	7:15 P.M.	
7:20 P.M.	7:25 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	7:35 P.M.	7:38 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	7:45 P.M.	7:55 P.M.	
8:00 P.M.	8:05 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	8:15 P.M.	8:18 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	8:25 P.M.	8:35 P.M.	
8:40 P.M.	8:45 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	8:55 P.M.	9:00 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	9:10 P.M.	9:20 P.M.	
9:25 P.M.	9:30 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	9:40 P.M.	9:45 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST			
9:50 P.M.	9:55 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	10:05 P.M.	10:10 P.M.	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST	BY REQUEST			